134

10.03.01.01
10.03.01.02

10.03.01.03

10.03.01.04
10.03.01.05
10.03.01.06
10.03.01.07
10.03.01.08
10.03.01.09

10.03.01.10

10.03.02.01

10.03.03.01

10.03.03.02

LAWS OF MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HYGIENE
HEADQUARTERS

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation

Household and Property Services
General Fund Appropriation ........ccceeeeveveeeveeneenn.

Medical Care of Patients
General Fund Appropriation

Rehabilitation and Recreation of Patients
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Social Services
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Education and Training of Professional Personnel
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Religious and Community Services
General Fund Appropriation

..............................

Research
General Fund Appropriation

Farm Operation and Maintenance
General Fund Appropriation

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation........cccuuu........

..............................

CENTRAL FARM

Farm Operation and Maintenance
General Fund Appropriation

CROWNSYVILLE STATE HOSPITAL

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation...........cceuueevennne.....

Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation.........c.ceeuveeeeeennnn....

[CH. 43

182,084
6,526
15,328
46,237
6,561
12,895
24,987
50
18,930

6,899

320,497

_—
151,128

116,524
5724

’

527,814
533114

’



