## DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HYGIENE

## HEADQUARTERS

	HEMD WORK I END	
10.03.01.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	182,084
10.03.01.02	Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation	6,526
10.03.01.03	Household and Property Services General Fund Appropriation	15,328
10.03.01.04	Medical Care of Patients General Fund Appropriation	46,237
10.03.01.05	Rehabilitation and Recreation of Patients General Fund Appropriation	6,561
10.03.01.06	Social Services General Fund Appropriation	12,895
10.03.01.07	Education and Training of Professional Personnel General Fund Appropriation	24,987
10.03.01.08	Religious and Community Services General Fund Appropriation	50
10.03.01.09	Research General Fund Appropriation	18,930
10.03.01.10	Farm Operation and Maintenance General Fund Appropriation	6,899
	SUMMARY	
	Total General Fund Appropriation	320,497
	CENTRAL FARM	
10.03.02.01	Farm Operation and Maintenance General Fund Appropriation	151,128 ————
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL		
10.03.03.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	116,524 <del>117,72</del> 4
10.03.03.02	Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation	527,814 <del>533,114</del>